
ART HISTORY COURSE IN ITALIAN online

Each lesson deals with a different theme and the program is very dynamic and is renewed every month.

Lessons last 2 hours and are held twice a week with a fixed schedule:
Tuesday and Thursday 18.00 - 20.00 CET

It is possible to book single lessons.

APPLY
www.arteleonardo.com

PROGRAM 2020/21 (FEBRUARY – MARCH)

FEBRUARY
Tuesday, 2 February: Mannerism

Thursday, 4 February: Caravaggio

Tuesday, 9 February: Architecture between Renaissance and Baroque

Thursday, 11 February: Baroque painting in Italy

Tuesday, 16 February: Still life from Pompei to Caravaggio

Thursday, 18 February: Rococò style in Torino and Venezia

Tuesday, 23 February: Dante’s Inferno, First Canto

Thursday, 25 February: Dante’s Inferno, Third Canto

MARCH
Tuesday, 2 March: Female painting in Italy, chapter 1

Thursday, 4 March: Female painting in Italy chapter 2

Tuesday, 9 March: Caffè le Giubbe Rosse in Florence and the Futurists

Thursday, 11 March: Amedeo Modigliani

Tuesday, 16 March:  Giorgio De Chirico

Thursday, 18 March: The sculpture of Arturo Martini and Alberto Giacometti.

Tuesday 23 March: Renato Guttuso and Emilio Vedova

Thursday 25 March: Lucio Fontana, Paolo Scheggi, Antonio Burri, Piero Manzoni
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